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   COURSE               Course Title           HRS   GRD  QPTS       COURSE               Course Title           HRS   GRD  QPTS   
   Transfer Credits                                                                                                                
   Rutgers, the State University                                                FALL 2023                                          
   MAT 110    PRECALCULUS                      4.00  TR   .....      EMT 101    INTRO TO PRE-HOSP EMERG CARE     3.00  B+    9.90  
   CSS 100    COLLEGE STUDENT SUCCESS          1.00  TR   .....      EMT 110    PRE-HOSP MEDICAL EMERGENCIES     4.00  B+   13.20  
   ENG 102    COLLEGE COMP II                  3.00  TR   .....      EMT 120    PHARM INTERVENTION -PARAMED II   4.00  B    12.00  
   ENG 101    COLLEGE COMPOSITION I            3.00  TR   .....      EMT 124    PARAMEDIC CLINICAL PRACTICUM I   2.00  A     8.00  
   ENG 112    SPEECH                           3.00  TR   .....                           AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA     
                                                                              Current      13.00   13.00   13.00   43.10   3.315   
   Stevens Institute of Technolog                                             Cumulative   24.00   24.00   24.00   79.10   3.296   
   CSC 100    INTRO TO COMPUTERS & COMPUTING   3.00  TR   .....                                                                    
                                                                                SPRING 2024                                        
   Noncourse                                                         EMT 220    EMRG CARDIAC CARE-PARAMED III    5.00  B+   16.50  
   EMT 990    EMT BASIC CERTIFICATION          0.00  CX   .....      EMT 230    SPEC POP PREHOP CARE-PARAIV      4.00  A    16.00  
   PSY 101    INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY       3.00  CX   .....      EMT 235    PARAMEDIC PRACTICUM II           3.00  A    12.00  
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA                              AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA     
            Current       0.00   20.00    0.00    0.00   0.000                Current      12.00   12.00   12.00   44.50   3.708   
            Cumulative    0.00   20.00    0.00    0.00   0.000                Cumulative   36.00   36.00   36.00  123.60   3.433   
                                                                                                                                   
              SUMMER I 2023                                                     SUMMER I 2024                                      
   BIO 111    ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I         4.00  A    16.00      EMT 240    PRE-HOSP SHOCK TRAUMA-PARA V     3.00  B+    9.90  
   HLT 210    MEDICAL LAW AND ETHICS           3.00  A    12.00      EMT 245    PRE-HOSPITAL SPECIAL OPERATION   2.00  B+    6.60  
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA         EMT 248    same as EMT 248  : 01/03/2025    0.00  F    .....  
            Current       7.00    7.00    7.00   28.00   4.000                            AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA     
            Cumulative    7.00    7.00    7.00   28.00   4.000                Current       8.00    5.00    8.00   16.50   2.063   
                                                                              Cumulative   44.00   41.00   44.00  140.10   3.184   
              SUMMER II 2023                                                                                                       
   BIO 211    ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II        4.00  C     8.00                 FALL 2024                                          
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA         EMT 250    PARAMEDIC FIELD INTERNSHIP       0.00  W    .....  
            Current       4.00    4.00    4.00    8.00   2.000       EMT 252    PARAMEDIC CLINICAL CAPSTONE      0.00  W    .....  
            Cumulative   11.00   11.00   11.00   36.00   3.273       CHP 111    COLLEGE CHEMISTRY I              4.00  B+   13.20  
                                                                                          AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA     
                                                                              Current      10.00    4.00    4.00   13.20   3.300   
                                                                              Cumulative   54.00   45.00   48.00  153.30   3.194   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
              Continued on next Column/Page                                     Continued on next Column/Page                      

    



                                                                              Michael P. Bubb               
                                                                              1 Marine View Plaza           
                                                                              Apt 17E                       
                                                                              Hoboken NJ 07030              
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            

�                                                                                                           Page:   2 of   2
   XXX-XX-6840
   Michael P. Bubb                                                                               January 7 2026
   0405910                       
    
   COURSE               Course Title           HRS   GRD  QPTS       COURSE               Course Title           HRS   GRD  QPTS   
                                                                                                                                   
              WINTER 2025                                             -----------------------TRANSCRIPT TOTALS---------------------
   MAT 114    INTRO PROB & STATS               3.00  B+    9.90                           AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA     
   EMT 248    PARAMEDIC PRACTICUM III          3.00  B     9.00       TOTAL INSTITUTION    76.00   67.00   67.00  230.20   3.436   
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA          TOTAL TRANSFER        0.00   17.00    0.00    0.00   0.000   
            Current       6.00    6.00    6.00   18.90   3.150        CREDITS BY EXAM       0.00    3.00    0.00    0.00   0.000   
            Cumulative   60.00   51.00   51.00  172.20   3.376        OVERALL              76.00   87.00   67.00  230.20   3.436   
                                                                      -------------------------------------------------------------
              SPRING 2025                                            End of official record.                                       
   BIO 250    MICROBIOLOGY                     4.00  A    16.00                                                                    
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA                                                                       
            Current       4.00    4.00    4.00   16.00   4.000                                                                     
            Cumulative   64.00   55.00   55.00  188.20   3.422                                                                     
                                                                                                                                   
              SUMMER I 2025                                                                                                        
   PSY 260    LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT             3.00  A    12.00                                                                    
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA                                                                       
            Current       3.00    3.00    3.00   12.00   4.000                                                                     
            Cumulative   67.00   58.00   58.00  200.20   3.452                                                                     
                                                                                                                                   
              SUMMER II 2025                                                                                                       
   ANT 101    INTRO TO CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY   3.00  A    12.00                                                                    
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA                                                                       
            Current       3.00    3.00    3.00   12.00   4.000                                                                     
            Cumulative   70.00   61.00   61.00  212.20   3.479                                                                     
                                                                                                                                   
              FALL 2025                                                                                                            
   NSG 110    NURSING I                        6.00  B    18.00                                                                    
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA                                                                       
            Current       6.00    6.00    6.00   18.00   3.000                                                                     
            Cumulative   76.00   67.00   67.00  230.20   3.436                                                                     
                                                                                                                                   



              SPRING 2026                                                                                                          
   NSG 120    NURSING II                             CIP  .....                                                                    
                        AHRS    EHRS    QHRS    QPTS     GPA                                                                       
            Current       0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00   0.000                                                                     
            Cumulative   76.00   67.00   67.00  230.20   3.436                                                                     
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